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627827 AG Winter 2022 Justice Summit Report of Proceedings Information 2022-05-19 CMSB Thursday, May 19, 2022
628016 AG Sheriff Regulation 2022 Information 2022-04-29 CSB 2022-05-02
628522 AG BCSS WES Results Information 2022-05-16 CSB Tuesday, May 17, 2022
628135 AG SRB Section 6 Decision 2022-05-02 JSB Monday, May 9, 2022

Background material for context on the questions sent to the AG
628417 AG from LABC Board Chair Information 2022-05-11 JSB Thursday, May 12, 2022
628551 AG Gender-based Violence Action Plan Information 2022-05-17 JSB Thursday, May 19, 2022
628699 AG Section 6 Appointment MHRB Decision 2022-05-19 JSB Friday, May 20, 2022
628609 AG Election Act Decision 2022-05-19 JSB Friday, May 27, 2022
628795 AG Cullen Commission Information 2022-05-30 JSB Monday, May 30, 2022
629032 AG Public Legal Education and Information Information 2022-05-31 JSB Tuesday, May 31, 2022
Use of federal Pandemic Recovery Funding for Criminal Legal Aid

627638 AG for 2022/23 Information 2022-05-02 ISB 2022-05-02
628065 AG AG Appointment Terms Decision 2022-05-03 JSB 2022-05-03
628007 AG Advice/Recommentations Information 2022-05-02 LSB 2022-05-02
628309 AG Advice/Recommentations Decision 2022-05-09 LSB Monday, May 9, 2022
628295 AG Legal Information Information 2022-05-06 LSB Tuesday, May 17, 2022
628428  AG Advice/Recommentations Decision 2022-05-10 LSB
628614 AG Advice/Recommentations; Legal Information; Personal Information Information 2022-05-17 LSB Thursday, May 19, 2022
629014 AG Advice/Recommentations Information 2022-05-30 LSB Monday, May 30, 2022
629011 AG Advice/Recommentations; Intergovernmental Communications Information 2022-05-27 LSB Monday, May 30, 2022
614843 AG Accessibility in the Next BC Building Code Decision 2022-05-03 OHCS Friday, May 6, 2022
627539 AG Bylaw Changes - Brightside Community Homes Foundation Decision 2022-05-11 OHCS Wednesday, May 11, 2022
628025 AG Cabinet Confidences; Advice/Recommentations Decision 2022-05-26 OHCS Friday, May 27, 2022
622862 AG Delegation of Authority to the AG under the Land Act Deciision 2022-04-22 OHCS Wednesday, May 4, 2022



